
 

 
 

2025   
​

VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE​
 

 
 

Monday, February 24  
 

@ Dillon Christian   
​

4:00pm 
 

Tuesday, March 4  
​

@ Marlboro Academy  
 

​
4:00pm 

 
​

Tuesday, March 11  
 

​
Home vs. Carolina Academy​

 

 
4:00pm 

 
 

Friday, March 14 ​
 

​
@ Carolina Academy  

 

​
4:30PM (DH) 

 
​

Tuesday, March 18  
 

Home vs. Kings Academy  
​

4:00pm​
 

Thursday, March 20  
​

Home vs. Florence Christian   
 

​
4:00pm 

 
​

Friday, March 21  
 

@ Kings Academy  
​

5:00pm 
 

 
​

Monday, March 24 ​
 
 

Home vs. Florence Christian  ​
cancelled 

​
4:00pm 

 

​
Friday, March 28  

 
Home vs. Dillon Christian   

​
4:00pm 

 

Monday, March 31  Home vs. Marlboro Academy  4:00pm 

​
Tuesday, April 8  

 
@ Lee Academy  

​
4:00pm 

 
​
​

Thursday, April 10 ​
​
 

@ Florence Christian    4:00pm​
Double Header 

​
​

Friday, April 11  ​
​
 

Home vs. Lee Academy  
4:00pm​

** SENIOR NIGHT ** 

 
Thursday/ Friday, May 9/ 10 

 
Playoffs Begin 

 

​
last updated March 23, 2025 

 

​
All home games played at Conway Christian School 


